GRUNDFOS alldos
product information
DDI 209
The digital diaphragm dosing pump
�
DDI 209
321
Digital Dosing™

p
max
[psi]
Q
[l/h]
p
max
[bar]
Q
[USg/h]
p
max
[psi]
[ml]
(p = 3 bar)
0.004 - 0.4 *) 10 0.001 - 0.11 145 0.004 - 0.26 10 0.001 - 0.071 145 0.069 209-0.4D
0.025 - 2.2 16 0.007 - 0.58 232 0.025 - 1.5 16 0.007 - 0.39 232 0.276 209-2.2D
0.025 - 2.5 10 0.007 - 0.66 145 0.025 - 1.7 10 0.007 - 0.45 145 0.276 209-2.5D
0.055 - 5.5 10 0.015 - 1.45 145 0.055 - 3.7 10 0.015 - 0.97 145 0.587 209-5.5D
0.138 - 13.8 4 0.036 - 3.64 58 0.138 - 9.2 4 0.036 - 2.38 58 1.36 209-13.8D
0.200 - 20 3 0.053 - 5.28 43.5 0.200 - 13.3 3 0.053 - 3.43 43.5 1.95 209-20D
Pumps with Plus3 system
0.004 - 0.4 * 10 0.001 - 0.105 145 0.004 - 0.27 10 0.001 - 0.071 145 0.069 209-0.4D Plus3
0.025 - 1.9 16 0.007 - 0.50 232 0.025 - 1.3 16 0.007 - 0.32 232 0.276 209-2.2D Plus3
0.025 - 2.2 10 0.007 - 0.58 145 0.025 - 1.4 10 0.007 - 0.37 145 0.276 209-2.5D Plus3